निवेशक संबंध विभाग प्रधान कार्यालय : स्टार हाउस, सी-5,"जी" ब्लॉक, 8वी मंजिलू, बांद्रा कुर्ली संकुल, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - 400 051 रध्वनि : (022)- 6668 4490 फेक्स : (022)- 6668 4491 sure a bankofindia.co.in



INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL **HEAD OFFICE:**

Star House, C-5, "G" Block, 8th Floor (East Wing),

: (022)- 6668 4491

Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051 Phone: (022)-6668 4490

Fax

E-Mail: headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2022-23:404

दिनांक Date: 11-01-2023 Scrip Code: BANKINDIA Scrip Code: 532149 The Vice President – Listing Department, The Vice-President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Ltd.. Exchange Plaza, 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 001. Mumbai 400 051.

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
		Shareholder(s)	Shares	No.	From	То
1.	156668	PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI JT1 : VIJAYA MADHAV KULKARNI JT2: MADHAV KRISHNAJI KULKARNI	100	96768	498666701	498666800
2.	156666	VIJAYA MADHAV KULKARNI JT1 : MADHAV KRISHNAJI KULKARNI JT2: PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI	100	96766	498666501	498666600

Presently Bank has received only request letters / emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

धन्यवाद Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam.

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

11 January 2023 17:34

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

har is ha@bigshare on line.com; bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230111 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 156668

Attachments:

607215.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beginning. Description of the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beginning.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	96768	498666701	498666800	156668	100	PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI	VIJAYA MADHAV KULKARNI	MADHAV KRISHNAJI KULKARNI

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Bigshave services (P) Ltd.

BIGSHARE SERVICES POYT LTD BUSINESS Park

Subject to Verificationakal caves Road Andhenice

11 JAN 2023 umbel 40093

607215

Fom-Priya Madhav Kulkasni

B/4 Shri Dwarka

2/1/2023

Near typangar yoga Institute.

GK Road Model colony Pune 411016

Sub: I sue of duplicate shares of Bank of India Folio No. 156668

DOW SKI Malam

We have lost original share certificates of Bank of andia tolio No. 156668 in the name of Briga Madhar Kulkarni with fixst joint holder Vijaya Madhar Kulkarni and Ind Joint holder Madhar Krishnaji Kulkarni As informed by you

14 I have enclosed PAN cord Zerox in the name of Pripa Manish Kulkarni tripa Madhav Kultarni is my maidan name and after marriage name is changed to Priya Manish Kullcarni. As a proof of change in name 9 have enclosed Zerox copy of my marriage certificate. I have also enclosed Form ISR-2 with my signature attested by cosmos Bonk. I have also enclosed a my signature attested by cosmos Bonk. I have also enclosed Zerox copy of adentity card issued by Election commission of andia with my name Prnya Madhav Kulkarni

2) I have also enclosed Zerox copies of PAN and Aadhar card of first jont holder Vijaya Madhar Kultarni and second joint holder Madhar Krishneji Kulkarni and their signature effected by HDFC Bank on Form ISR-2.

I request you to please send dufficate shares on address registered with you and inform me when the certificate is dispatched by Email on ID madhavkulk agmail.com. Which will help mus to collect the documents as temporarily We have moved to Ishadan society Plot No. 11 near Anandrugar Metro station Kothnid Rine 411038 Thanking you-

Kullouni vijaya m. kuthii Biya Madhav kultarni vijaya madhav kulti Vijaya Madnav Kulter/ni

Hetelkerin Madhav Knishnayi Kultarni (M) 4588825812

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

11 January 2023 17:34

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230111 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 156666

Attachments:

.607216.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	96766	498666501	498666600	156666	100	VIJAYA MADHAV KULKARNI	MADHAV KRISHNAJI KULKARNI	PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Dol Registered A/D From-Vijaya Madhav Kultarni 1314 Shri Dwarka Near tyyangar yoga Institute Bigshareservices CP) Ltd. G.K. Read Model ectory Pinacle Business Park Pure 411016 2/11/2023 Mahakalicaves Road AndhericE) Mumbai 40093 607216 Sub: - Issue of duplicate shares of Bonk of India Folio No. 156666. Dearst/madam. We have lost original share certificates of Bank of gradia folio No 156666 in the name of vijame Madhav Kalkarni with first joint holder as madhav Knishnaji Kultarni 4 second joint holder Priza madhav Kulkarni As informed by you 1) We have enclosed Zerox copies of PAN and Addhar card of both Vijara Madhav and Madhav Knishnogi Kukarni. We have also enclosed Form ISR-2 with signature of both attested by HDFC Bank. 2) Regerding IInd joint holder Priya Madhav Kulkarni her name is maidan name and after marriage name is changed to Priva manish Kulkarni As a proof of name drange we have enclased Lerox copy of her marriage certificate we have also enclosed Firm ISR-2 With her Signature attested by cosmos Bank and Zerox copy at 9 dentity Card issued by Election commission of gadia with her maidan name Parya Madhav Kulkarni and PAN card Zerox with name Pripa Manish Kultarni the name after marriage We request you to please send dublicate shares on address registered with you and ontom us when the certificate is disputched by Email on address madharkulke gmail.com

BIGSHARE SERVICE BIENT WIll help us to collect the documents as temporarily we RECEIVED Subject to Vehicle Tendan Society Plot NoII near Anandnager 11 JAN 2023 Stehion Kothred Pune 4/1038

Thanking you

Htulkarn

Vijaga madhar Kultarni Madhar Krishnaji Kulkarni Priya Madhar Kulkarni (M) 7588325812